
Examinations 
2 hrs + 10 mins 

or less 

Examinations 
More than 

2 hrs + 10 mins 

(i) ON-CAMPUS EXAMINATIONS

Supervisor: 

(a) Over 200 candidates
(Based on $42.86 per hour)

(b) Under 200 candidates
(Based on $39.35 per hour)

Assistant Supervisor: 

(Based on $36.23 per hour) 

$128.58 

$118.05 

$108.69 

$171.44 

$157.40 

$144.92 

(ii) EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS

(Based on $36.23 per hour)
$108.69 $144.92 

SPECIAL RATES 

Amanuensis or supervising students with 
disabilities 
(Based on $36.23 per hour) 

$108.69 plus $18.12 per half hour or part thereof by 
which writing time exceeds 2 hours 

Special supervision away from normal 
examination venue 

As for Amanuensis plus travelling costs (University 
mileage rate) 

Supervisor in charge of main Sydney 
external examination centre 
(Based on $46.78 per hour) 

$1,637.30 per week 

Supervision fee when no candidates report 
for an examination 

$72.46 per scheduled examination 

Notes: Examinations conducted on a Saturday attract a 50% penalty payment based on the above rates. 

Examinations conducted on a Sunday attract a 75% penalty payment based on the above rates. 

Examinations conducted on a Public Holiday attract an additional 150% payment at the above rates. 

Examination Supervisors rates of pay 
3.25% + $500 effective from first full pay on or after 30.01.2023 
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