

Examination Supervisors rates of pay 3.25% + \$500 effective from first full pay on or after 30.01.2023

	Examinations 2 hrs + 10 mins or less	Examinations More than 2 hrs + 10 mins
(i) ON-CAMPUS EXAMINATIONS		
Supervisor:		
(a) Over 200 candidates (Based on \$42.86 per hour)	\$128.58	\$171.44
(b) Under 200 candidates (Based on \$39.35 per hour)	\$118.05	\$157.40
Assistant Supervisor: (Based on \$36.23 per hour)	\$108.69	\$144.92
(ii) EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS (Based on \$36.23 per hour)	\$108.69	\$144.92

SPECIAL RATES

Amanuensis or supervising students with disabilities (Based on \$36.23 per hour)	\$108.69 plus \$18.12 per half hour or part thereof by which writing time exceeds 2 hours
Special supervision away from normal examination venue	As for Amanuensis plus travelling costs (University mileage rate)
Supervisor in charge of main Sydney external examination centre (Based on \$46.78 per hour)	\$1,637.30 per week
Supervision fee when no candidates report for an examination	\$72.46 per scheduled examination

Notes: Examinations conducted on a Saturday attract a 50% penalty payment based on the above rates.

Examinations conducted on a Sunday attract a 75% penalty payment based on the above rates.

Examinations conducted on a Public Holiday attract an additional 150% payment at the above rates.